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Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Monies
Next MUBT Event

QP FP MJBT Player
Zach Mitchell
Jordan Monnens
Max Roers

Tanner Tynda
Brennan Haugh
Ryan Kyllonen
Jordan Rodriquez
Tyler Klinepier
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QP FP MJBT Player

Ashley Lang
Madyson Marx
Hailey Foss
Hana Roers
Regina Morin
Trista Kimmes
Destiny Truly
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High Male Team Game Out
High Female Team Game Out
High Male Team Qualifier
High Female Team Qualifier
50/50 Drawing Winner

Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

SMART Account # 8587

Concord Lanes - South St. Paul, Minnesota

Sunday, October 29, 2017

45 entries / $3,475.00 awarded
Memory Lanes - Sunday, November 19th, 2017

CBA Player
Matt McNiel
Cam Sundin
Dan Bock
Steve Bohn
Dalton Gatlin
Wayne Jensen
Nick Hogan
Kyle Stram

CBA Player
Katie Mae Pritchard
Amanda Vermilyea
Erin Novak
Janell Niles
Karyn Beckjorden
Megan Hess
Debra Hofmann

MJBT / CBA
Freddie Hyde/Ethan Frank
Abbi Stiener/Lori Munson
Zach Mitchell/Matt McNiel

Madyson Marx/Amanda Vermilyea

Sue Hess

Bracket Winners (16 brackets - $640.00 awarded)
R. Anfinson - $15; C. Bianchi - $15; N. Bianchi - $15; G. Grinde - $25; F. Hyde - $30; T. Klinepier - $25;
R. Kyllonen - $25; Z. Mitchell - $125; J. Monnens - $75; M. Roers - $45; T. Tynda - $85; R. Dahlin - $15
A. Lang - $15; M. Marx - $15; L. Piekarski - $15; H. Roers - $50; D. Truly - $50
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Pts
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Qual Finals
2,882 n/a
2,745 n/a
2,811 n/a
2,803 n/a
2,681 n/a
2,655 n/a
2,652 n/a
2,628 n/a
Qual Finals
2,508 n/a
2,618 n/a
2,536 n/a
2,498 n/a
2,441 n/a
2,441 n/a
2,441 n/a
Score
286
255
2,882
2,618
n/a

$3353%88
$335.00
$280.00
$230.00
$195.00
$160.00
$135.00
$120.00
$110.00

$558898
$310.00
$250.00
$195.00
$145.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$3353%88
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$375.00

The MJBT athletes and their family's would like to thank all of the sponsors, Concord Lanes and
the CBA members for supporting our event. We look forward to our 23rd edition of this event in 2018!



